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HEIGHT PERMITTED 25.00 8 STOREYS
PROPOSED 25.60 8 STOREYS
PARKING REQUIRED 1.0 forless than 75m2 469
1.5 for more than 75m2 27
Tatal 496
of which 0,25 15 visitar Wis 122
PROPOSED BLDG 1&2 TOTAL
Surface [vis} 100 100 lanning:
P [vis} 25 25 pla |(£”§
Pl g7 g7 go erg gl’OUp
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Tatal 641 641 structural:
Item Ontario Building Code Data Matrix Part 3 OBC Reference Item Ontario Building Code Data Matrix Part 3 OBC Reference _
Project Description: B New O Part 11 Part 3 Project Description: B New O Part 11 Part 3 BICYCLEPKG REQUIRED Res - 0.73¢p/unit 365 ]
J - vis - 0.25sp/unit 122 electrical:
O Addition 1.1 to 11.4 1.1.2 [A] O Addition 1.1 to 11.4 1.1.2 [A] Total 257
O Change of Use | O Alteration O Change of Use | O Alteration PROPOSED Ras 02
2. |Major Occupancy(s) GROUP "C”, RESIDENTIAL & GROUP F, DIVISION 3 (STOR. GARAGE)| 3.1.2.1 (1) Major Occupancy(s) GROUP “C", RESIDENTIAL & GROUP F, DIVISION 3 (STOR. GARAGE) [ 3.1.2.1 (1) Vis 130 mechanical:
3. |Building Area (m2) New 1926.4 m2 Building Area (m2) New 2846 m2 Total 632
4. |ZONING Gross Area (m2) | New 12,313 m2 4, |ZONING Gross Area (m2) | New 22,847 m2 LOCKERS TOTAL .
Refer to Statistics/Dwg's for more details Refer to Statistics/Dwg's for more details landscape:
5. |Number of Storeys Above grade: Building 1 (8 Sty.) Below grade: 2 | 1.4.12 [A] & 32.1.1 5. |Number of Storeys Above grade: Building 2 (8 Sty.) Below grade: 2 | 1.4.12 [A] & 3.2.1.1 daniel o'brien & associates limited
LANDSCAPED REQUIRED RH ZOME {107 OF LOT AREA] 1,149.9 12,377
AREA RIv3 ZONE {109 OF LOT AREA) 647.4 6,969 leed:
6. [Height of Building (m) | Buting 1 (8 Sty.) = 25(m) 1412 [A] & 3211 8. [Height of Buiding (m) | Buikding 2 (8 Sty = 25(m) 1412 [ & 3211 PROPOSED RH ZONE 5.346.6 57,550
/ / Rnda ZONE 308974 33,340 site services:
7. |Number of Streets/Fire Fighter Access: 2 3.2210 & 3.25 7. |Number of Streets/Fire Fighter Access: 4 3.2210 & 3.25 e - . . . .
ToTAL 8444.0 90,830 counterpoint engineerin
8. |Building Classification: GROUP C (any height, any area) 3.2.2.42 8. |Building Classification: GROUP C (any height, any area) 3.2.2.42 p g g
Tower Tower
CROUP F3 GROUP F-3 SNOW STOR REQUIRED 15% CF 4748.6m32 7122 7,667 spa Nno. - sp.1430.038/01
P1 to P2 levels 3.2273 P1 to P2 levels 3.2.273 PROPOSED 8037 8,651
9. [Sprinkler System Proposed B entire building 3.22.20 — 3.2.2.83 9. |Sprinkler System Proposed B entire building 3.2.2.20 - 3.2.2.83 projecf:
O basement & ground floor only O basement & ground floor only
O in lieu of roof rating O in lieu of roof rating khOlSO gOTe
O not required O not required 2333 khalsa gate building a 2343 khalsa gate building b
10. |Standpipe required W Yes O No 3.29 10. [Standpipe required W Yes O No 3.2.9 STATISTICS COMPARISON - KHALSA GATE 19-32
1. [Fire Alarm required | Yes O No 3.24 11.  [Fire Alarm required W Yes O No 3.24 PREVIOLIS PROPOSED
12.  |Water Service/Supply is Adequate B Yes O No 3.2.5.7 12. [Water Service/Supply is Adequate B Yes O No 3.25.7 mz ft2 m2 ft2
13. |High Buildin B Yes O No 3.2.6 13. |High Buildin W Yes 0 No 3.2.6
il S— : - Ll : ‘ TFA/GFA BUILDING #1 17,266 185,849 | 11,158.0 120,104
14. |Permitted Construction O Combustible B Non-combustible O Both 3.2.2.42 - 3.2.2.83 14. |Permitted Construction O Combustible B Non-combustible O Both 3.2.2.42 - 3.2.2.83
Actual Construction O Combustible B Non-combustible O Both Actual Construction O Combustible B Non-combustible O Both BUILDING #2 12,564 135,238 22,015 236,967
15.  |Mezzanine(s) Area m2 N/A 3.21.1 (3) - 3.2.1.1 (8) 15.  |Mezzanine(s) Area m2 N/A 3.21.1 (3) - 3.2.1.1 (8)
16. |Occupant load based on O m2/person B design of building 3.7 16. |Occupant load based on O m2/person B design of building 3147 GRAND TOTAL 29,830 Az1087 | 33173.0 157,071 Slte p | an
MNET SALEABLE EUILDING #1 13,905 149,669 9,390 101,073
17. |Barrier—free Design M Yes O No(Explain) 3.8 17. |Barrier—free Design M Yes O No(Explain) 3.8 BUILDING #2 10,785 116084 18851 202,910
Public Areas + 15% Residential Suites Public Areas + 15% Residential Suites - - - -
18. |Hazardous Substances O Yes B No 3.3.1.2 & 3.3.1.19 18. |Hazardous Substances O Yes M No 3.3.1.2 & 3.3.1.19
19, Required Horizontal Assemblies Listed * Design No.” & 3.2.220-.83 & 3.2.1.4 19, Required Horizontal Assemblies Listed " Design No.” & 3.2.2.20-83 & 3.2.1.4 GRAND TOTAL 24,683 265,753 | 28,241.0 303,983
FRR (Hours) OBC. Supp. Standard "(SB-2)" FRR (Hours) OBC. Supp. Standard "(SB-2)” UNITS BUILDING #1 185 163 .
Fire Fire april 12. 2021 date:
Resist: Floors 2 Hours 200mm Poured Concrete Slab Resistance Floors 2 Hours 200mm Poured Concrete Slab BUILDING #2 148 324
Rating Roofs 1 Hours 200mm Poured Concrete Slab Rating Roofs 1 Hours 200mm Poured Concrete Slab GRAND TOTAL 333 ag7 1400 scale:
FRR Roofs 0O Hours Steel Deck (FRR Waived ) FRR Roofs 0O Hours Steel Deck (FRR Waived )
(FRR) (FRR) HEIGHT BUILDING#1 B/4 STOREY |25m 8/4 STGREY |  25m
Mezzanine _N/A_ Hours N/A Mezzanine _N/A_ Hours N/A project:
20. |Spatial Separation — Construction Of Exterior Walls 3.2.3. 20. |[Spatial Separation — Construction Of Exterior Walls 3.2.3. BUILBING#2 B STOREY |25m g STOREY 236m
WALL AREA OF | LD. | L/H |PERMITIED | PROPOSED o R WALL AREAOF | LD. | L/H |PERMITTED |PROPOSED e AMENITY TOTAL 1,214 13,067 1,718 23,256 mz drawn by:
EBF (m2; OR % OF % OF HOURS EBF (m2; OR % OF % OF HOURS;
(m2) | (m) o |oeennes | OpeNes DeSCRIPTION | COMB. CONSTR. COMB. CLADDING (m2) [ (m) S |apimes | opewncs DESoRPTION | COMB. CONSTR. COMB. CLADDING BALCONIES BUILDING#HL 1609065 £53 7,023
North 15615 | 125 | N/A 100% 60% N/A - N/A N/A North 156.15 finfimited N/A 100% 60% N/A - N/A N/A BUILDING#2 1363 1,314 14,144
South 18615 pinlimited N/A 100% 60% N/A - N/A N/A South 156.15 | 125 | N/A 100% 60% N/A - N/A N/A OPEN SPACE 12,873.4 13,144 4 14148540 drawing number:
West 156.15 [ 125 | N/A 100% 60% N/A - N/A N/A West 156.15 pnlimited N/A 100% 60% N/A - N/A N/A BUILDING
East 156.15 limit N/A 100% 60% N/A - N/A N/A East 156.15 125 | N/A 100% 60% N/A - N/A N/A FOOTPR'NT 5,099.30 54828 15 4,328.30 51,9?1
ROAD/PARKING 6,2455 6722504 | 44,7004 50,594 .6
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